Superintendent Notes
September 14, 2021

Procedure for Student Absences

|. Parents/guardians are to contact the office regarding
absences. Parents/guardians should contact the
teacher to make arrangements for missed
work/homework. Parents/guardians may leave a
voicemail message or send an email to their child’s
teacher.

Il. The teachers will bring the missed work/homework to
the office for parents/guardians to pick up.

Teacher email addresses:

Christine Booth - 2nd Grade - cbooth@paradiseesd.org
Abigail Carter - 8th Grade - acarter@paradiseesd.org
Shelby Fox - 3rd Grade - sfox@paradiseesd.org
Leslie Hoegh - 4th Grade - lhoegh@paradiseesd.org
Tanner Johnson - 6th Grade - tjiohnson@paradiseesd.org
Ruby McCurley - 5th Grade - rmccurley@paradiseesd.org
Roxanne Padget - 7th Grade - rpadget@paradiseesd.org
Elsa Torres - 1st Grade - etorres@paradiseesd.org
Miriam White - Kindergarten - mwhite@paradiseesd.org




